
August 2023
•	 Monday, August 28

	- Staggered Entry

•	 Tuesday, August 29
	- Staggered Entry

•	 Wednesday, August 30
	- All Classes Begin
	- SSP Staggered Entry

September 2023
•	 Friday, September 1

	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Monday, September 4
	- Labour Day  Schools Closed

•	 Friday, September 8
	- EEP/Jr High OFF

•	 Saturday, September 9
	- Renfrew Family Day

•	 Friday, September 15
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Monday, September 18
	- School Picture Day  JMC

•	 Tuesday, September 19
	- School Picture Day  JMC

•	 Wednesday, September 20
	- School Picture Day  JMC

•	 Thursday, September 21
	- School Picture Day  BOW

•	 Friday, September 22
	- Non-instructional Day  no classes, no SSP

•	 Monday, September 25
	- School Picture Day  TBC

•	 Tuesday, September 26
	- School Picture Day  TBC

•	 Friday, September 29
	- EEP/Jr High OFF

October 2023
•	 Wednesday, October 4

	- School Picture Day  CDC

•	 Friday, October 6
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Monday, October 9
	- Thanksgiving  Schools Closed

•	 Thursday, October 12
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP

•	 Friday, October 13
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP

•	 Friday, October 20
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Thursday, October 26
	- Renfrew Family Night

•	 Friday, October 27
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

November 2023
•	 Friday, November 3

	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Friday, November 10
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Thursday, November 16
	- Parent/Teacher Conferences  EVENING

•	 Friday, November 17
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP
	- Parent/Teacher Conferences  DAY

•	 Friday, November 24
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

December 2023
•	 Friday, December 1

	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, December 8
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Friday, December 15
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Thursday, December 21
	- Last Day of Classes for all children

•	 Friday, December 22
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP

•	 Monday, December 25
	- Winter Break begins

January 2024
•	 Monday, January 8

	- Classes Resume for all children

•	 Friday, January 12
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Friday, January 19
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, January 26
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP

2023-2024 Important Dates



Some dates are subject to change.

February 2024
•	 Friday, February 2

	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Wednesday, February 7
	- Progress Reports go home

•	 Friday, February 9
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Wednesday, February 14
	- Parent/Teacher Conferences  EVENING

•	 Thursday, February 15
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP
	- Parent/Teacher Conferences  DAY

•	 Friday, February 16
	- Non-instructional Day 

no classes, no SSP

•	 Monday, February 19
	- Alberta Family Day  Schools Closed

•	 Friday, February 23
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

March 2024
•	 Friday, March 1

	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, March 8
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Wednesday, March 13
	- Renfrew’s Helping Kids Soar Gala
	- No Afternoon Classes

•	 Friday, March 15
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, March 22
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND
	- Last Day of Classes for all children

•	 Monday, March 25
	- Spring Break begins

•	 Friday, March 29
	- Good Friday  Schools Closed 

April 2024
•	 Tuesday, April 9

	- Classes Resume for all children

•	 Friday, April 12
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, April 19
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Friday, April 26
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

May 2024
•	 Friday, May 3

	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Friday, May 10
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, May 17
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Monday, May 20
	- Victoria Day  Schools Closed

•	 Friday, May 24
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Friday, May 31
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP

June 2024
•	 Friday, June 7

	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Saturday, June 8
	- Renfrew Family Day

•	 Friday, June 14
	- EEP/Jr high ATTEND

•	 Thursday, June 20
	- Grade 6 Farewell

•	 Friday, June 21
	- EEP/Jr high OFF

•	 Thursday, June 27
	- Last Day of Classes for all children

•	 Friday, June 28
	- Non-instructional Day no classes, no SSP


